Place Nom
1 EMBOULE OLIVIER
2 PAILLARD DENIS
3 COUPEAU LESLIE

4 VOLFERSBERGER PIERRE

5 MOQUET JULIEN
6 BATARD SEBASTIEN
7 TROUFLEAU ALAIN

8 MOENNE LECCOZ ALAIN

9 GOSSE AURELIEN
10 ALEXANDROV ROMAIN
11 PERROLAZ DOMINIQUE

12 GUERNICHE MAROUANE

13 GAUTIER PHILIPPE

14 CHICH FRANCOISE

15 PRIET KARL

16 BANSARD MICHEL

17 GARGUET INGRID

18 KANG CHANTHA

19 JUSTINE BENOIT

20 HENRY PASCAL

21 POITVIN FLORENCE
22 CRAS LOIC

23 CRAS MARIE CHANTAL
24 ROUILLON SANDRINE
25 SECQ STEPHANIE

26 SENECHAL CELIA

27 LAKIF MOHAMED

28 DAVID FREDERIC

29 TRAP PATRICIA

30 PICOT MARIE HELENE
31 ROUSSEAU PATRICIA
32 TALIN BRUNO

33 CAILLE NATHALIE

34 DURAND ALAIN

35 CHAPPANT CATHERINE
36 RASOT ANDRE

37 DOS SANTOS JUAN
38 SAGOT STEPHANE

Lic Cat
SEM
1043118 V1M
114240 JUF
V2M

JUM

SEM

391195 V2M
V3M

CAM

ViM
230566 V2M
SEM
1034851 V2M
V1F

SEM
UFOLEP V2M
ESF

ESF

SEM
666348 V2M
SEF

ViM

V1F

SEF

SEF

SEF

ESM

SEM

V1F

V2F

V1F

VaMm

SEF

VaMm

V1F

ViM

ViM

SEM

Nom Club
S/L SCA 2000 EVRY
VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
NL
NL
NL
AS ALTIS-IBM-DPI CORBEIL
NL
NL
NL
AS ALTIS-IBM-DPI CORBEIL
HANDISPORT
AS ALTIS-IBM-DPI CORBEIL
NL
NL
NL
S/L SCA 2000 EVRY
S/L SCA 2000 EVRY
HANDISPORT
AS ALTIS-IBM-DPI CORBEIL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
HANDISPORT
HANDISPORT
NL
NL
NL
HANDISPORT
NL
NL
NL
NL
HANDISPORT
HANDISPORT

Tps
00:18:37
00:19:48
00:20:11
00:20:19
00:20:27
00:21:24
00:22:45
00:22:54
00:23:21
00:23:38
00:24:15
00:24:27
00:25:12
00:26:46
00:27:44
00:28:09
00:30:00
00:30:00
00:30:17
00:30:43
00:32:10
00:32:12
00:32:12
00:32:14
00:32:21
00:32:22
00:33:58
00:33:58
00:35:03
00:38:09
00:40:11
00:41:06
00:47:18
00:47:19
00:50:20
00:50:30
01:01:23
01:01:25

Pl. Cat.
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Dos
613
628
622
626
633
625
620
604
619
605
618
637
621
601
603
627
611
612
640
634
631
630
624
629
602
632
638
639
623
616
607
606
644
643
635
636
641
642

Moy
16,11
15,15
14,86
14,77
14,67
14,02
13,19
13,1
12,85
12,69
12,37
12,27
11,9
11,21
10,82
10,66
10
10
9,91
9,77
9,33
9,32
9,32
9,31
9,27
9,27
8,83
8,83
8,56
7,86
7,47
7,3
6,34
6,34
5,96
5,94
4,89
4,88



